Illinois law.

[bookmark: _GoBack]SOURCE:  Filed April 17, 1968; emergency amendment at 5 Ill. Reg. 11091, effective October 1, 1981, for a maximum of 150 days; rules repealed, new rules adopted at 6 Ill. Reg. 2716, effective March 1, 1982; codified at 8 Ill. Reg. 18914; amended at 14 Ill. Reg. 840, effective January 1, 1990; new Part adopted by emergency rule at 17 Ill. Reg. 12918, effective July 21, 1993, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency repealer at 17 Ill. Reg. 13115, effective July 21, 1993, for a maximum of 150 days; emergency expired on December 18, 1993; Part repealed, new Part adopted at 18 Ill. Reg. 4276, effective March 1, 1994; amended at 22 Ill. Reg. 14474, effective July 24, 1998; amended at 28 Ill. Reg. 8762, effective June 3, 2004; amended at 41 Ill. Reg. 3454, effective March 9, 2017.
